Decorative End Cap
VICTORY 2-4 N
LINEAR LUMINAIRE
FLUORESCENT/LED
VR ARCHITECTURAL SERIES
DIMENSIONAL DATA
 (2) Ø.88" HOLE
 (4) Ø.28" HOLE

TYPE:
VIC4N-L3401-RC VIC4N-L3401-RW VIC2N-L3401-RC VIC2N-L3401-RW
ORDERING INFORMATION
- -
-
-
Lens
RW =  Ribbed White
           Polycarbonate
RC  =  Ribbed Clear
            Polycarbonate
Finish
WH = White
CC  = Custom Color
           (specify RAL
             number)
Lamp Type
VIC2N
14 = Lin. 14W T5
17 = Lin. 17W T8
24 = Lin. 24W T5(H.O.)
LED:
35  = White 3500˚ K
40  = White 4000˚ K
50  = White 5000˚ K
# Ballast/Driv.
Fluorescent:
1  =  Ballast
2  =  Ballast
LED:
1  =  Driver
2  =  Driver
# of Lamps
Fluorescent:
1    =  1 Lamp
2    =  2 Lamp
3    =  3 Lamp ●
LED 2N:
L1 = LED 1Rw(12.5 W)
L2 = LED 2 Rw(25 W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw(37.5 W)●
Product Family
VIC_
VIC2N
6-1/2” x 25-1/2“ x 3-15/16”
VIC4N
6-1/2” x 49-1/2“ x 3-15/16”
Standard (flat) End Cap
Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V  ■
        N/A W/LED
UN = Universal
         (120V-277)
VIC4N
28 = Lin. 28W T5
32 = Lin. 32W T8
54 = Lin. 54W T5(H.O.)
Other color temperatures
available, please consult
factory
LED 4N:
L1 = LED 1 Rw(25 W)
L2 = LED 2 Rw(50 W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw(75 W)●
◘      Advise quanity for end row mtg.
*       Cannot use with universal voltage option